Guangzhou Aipu Electron Technology Co.，Ltd
Guangzhou Aipu Electron Technology Co., Ltd reserves the copyright and right of final interpretation. Version:A/6 Date: 2024-07-25 Page 1 of 7
DC/DC Converter
NN2-XXSXXA3NT Series
Typical Feature
◆ Fixed Input Voltage, isolated & Unregulated Single Output power 2W
◆ Continuous short circuit protection
◆ Operating Temperature: -40℃ to +105℃

(Min/Typ)(VDC) Voltage Current
Range (VDC)
(mA)
Max / Min
u F mVp-p %
NN2-3V3S05A3NT
3.3
（2.97-3.63）
5 400/40 2400 50/100 79/82
NN2-05S3V3A3NT
5
（4.5-5.5）
3.3 400/40 2400 50/100 77/80
NN2-05S05A3NT 5 400/40 2400 50/100 80/83
NN2-05S09A3NT 9 222/22 1000 80/100 82/85
NN2-05S12A3NT 12 167/17 1000 80/100 83/86
NN2-05S15A3NT 15 133/13 560 80/100 79/82
NN2-12S05A3NT
12
（10.8-13.2）
5 400/40 2400 80/100 81/84
NN2-12S12A3NT 12 167/17 560 80/100 83/86
NN2-12S15A3NT 15 133/13 560 80/100 81/84
NN2-12S24A3NT 24 83/8 470 80/100 81/84
NN2-15S05A3NT (13.5
-
16.50
5 400/40 2400 80/100 79/82
NN2-15S12A3NT 12 167/17 560 80/100 81/84
NN2-15S15A3NT 15 133/13 560 80/100 81/84
Guangzhou Aipu Electron Technology Co.，Ltd
Guangzhou Aipu Electron Technology Co., Ltd reserves the copyright and right of final interpretation. Version:A/6 Date: 2024-07-25 Page 2 of 7
DC/DC Converter
NN2-XXSXXA3NT Series
NN2-24S05A3NT
24
（21.6-26.4）
5 400/40 2400 80/100 81/84
NN2-24S09A3NT 9 222/22 1200 80/100 82/85
NN2-24S12A3NT 12 167/17 1200 80/100 83/86
NN2-24S24A3NT 24 83/8 470 80/150 81/84
Note 1: The typical output efficiency is based on that product is full loaded and burned-in after half an hour.
Note 2: The fluctuation range of full load efficiency(%,TYP) is ±2%, full load output efficiency= total output power/module’s input
power.
Note 3: Ripple & Noise Tested by twisted-pair method, for details please check Ripple &Noise Test Method.